Kulba Iryna Oleksiivna

Category Family member

BIN 3anopisbka AEC , 3aCTynMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA yNpaBiHHSA
Last position - HaYaNlbHUK BigOiNly EKOHOMIYHOIO MJlaHyBaHHSA NJ1aHOBO-
€KOHOMIYHOr 0 yrpaBfiHHSA

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

2. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the region indicated as PEP’s place of residence



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kulba Yurii Vasylovych husband
BN «3anopisbka AEC» , Temporarily Acting
Director

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49895
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13827

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2017

2016

[

BN 3anopi3bka AEC ,
3aCTynHMK HaYvasibHUKa
ynpaBAiHHA - HaYalbHUK
BiA4iNly EKOHOMIYHOro
naaHyBaHHSA MJaHOBO-
€KOHOMIYHOr 0 yrpaBJliHHS

BN "HaykoBO-TeXHIYHUI
ueHTp" OM
"HAEK"EHeproaTtom" ,
FonoBHU haxiBeub
hiHaHCOBO-EKOHOMIYHOI 0
Bigainy

BIM 3AEC, 3acTynHuK
HaYasibHUKa yrnpaBJliHHSA-
HaYasbHWUK Bigainy
€KOHOMIYHOro naaHyBaHHA
ney

20 422,32

21 626,93

14 932,99

44
608,04

40
209,99

35
365,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3

REAL ESTATE:

2017 1100.0 sg. m (1) —
2017 1100.0 sg. m (1) —

2016 2200.0sg. m (1) — 74.2 sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2017 —

2017 —

2016 * Mitsubishi Outlander
Kpacosep 0

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad9513b-6055-421a-8870-3a53bb23cfba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52fcfee3-0d47-482c-922a-8fcef738515e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1bad9eae-fe11-41b2-bbb2-3398397cd7d3
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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